yellobrik®
LYNXTechnik | Broadcast Television Equipment www.lynx-technik.com
OET 1940
OET 1940 MC
10GbE to Fiber Transceiver  (CWDM)
•	Supports standard Ethernet/Optical signals of 10GbE or 1GbE
•	Solutions provided for:
	» Electrical to CWDM fiber conversion

OET 1940
OET 1940
OET 1940 MC
Technical Specifications
CWDM SFP Options
The module will not be delivered with a
default CWDM SFP. When ordering, please
add the EAN/UPC of the corresponding
SPF wavelength to your order.
For more information on “TX Power” and “RX
Sensitivity” please refer to the Datasheet of
the corresponding SFP (similar name, but
wavelength in the name is changed to “XXXX”).
The wavelength listed is TX wavelength.
EAN / UPC Model Wavelength
4250479328938 OH-TR-10G-1270-LC 1270 nm
4250479328945 OH-TR-10G-1290-LC 1290 nm
4250479328952 OH-TR-10G-1310-LC 1310 nm
4250479328969 OH-TR-10G-1330-LC 1330 nm
4250479328976 OH-TR-10G-1350-LC 1350 nm
4250479328983 OH-TR-10G-1370-LC 1370 nm
4250479328990 OH-TR-10G-1390-LC 1390 nm
4250479329003 OH-TR-10G-1410-LC 1410 nm
4250479329010 OH-TR-10G-1430-LC 1430 nm
EAN / UPC Model Wavelength
4250479329027 OH-TR-10G-1450-LC 1450 nm
4250479328242 OH-TR-10G-1470-LC 1470 nm
4250479328259 OH-TR-10G-1490-LC 1490 nm
4250479328266 OH-TR-10G-1510-LC 1510 nm
4250479328273 OH-TR-10G-1530-LC 1530 nm
4250479328280 OH-TR-10G-1550-LC 1550 nm
4250479328297 OH-TR-10G-1570-LC 1570 nm
4250479328303 OH-TR-10G-1590-LC 1590 nm
4250479328310 OH-TR-10G-1610-LC 1610 nm
yellobrik®
LYNXTechnik | Broadcast Television Equipment www.lynx-technik.com
Optional Accessories
Application Example